Hy-PEM XP Series
Hydrogen made easy
Installation and user manual
Scope of the manual...................................................................4
Introduction.............................................................................4
Hydrogen chain by H2planet.......................................................... 4
Specifications............................................................................................................ 5
Notes on FCC compliance.............................................................................................. 5

product line. You can thus maximize lifespan of both fuel-cells and metal hydrides canister by
relying on a ultrapure hydrogen gas.
Hydrogen chain by H2planet
Hy-PEM XP can be your hydrogen easy supply for all of compatible H2planet hydrogen fuel-
cell generators of GreenBox and GreenHub series. An entire carbon-free and pollution free
process  that  can  be  easily  installed  thanks  to  the  amazing  HYnONE H2planet  proposal  just
needing water and renewable sources of energy as main ingredients!
Enquire your local H2planet dealer or to  greenhub@h2planet.eu for further information about
the most suitable hydrogen on-site production option for your generator and specific needs.
4
Specifications
Specifications of the different models of hydrogen generator
Hydrogen flow rate
STP:  Standard  temperature  and
pressure (20°C, 1 bar)
Model HY-PEM XP-100 0 - 100 cc/min at STP
Model HY-PEM XP-160 0 - 160 cc/min at STP
Model HY-PEM XP-250 0 - 250 cc/min at STP
Model HY-PEM XP-300 0 - 300 cc/min at STP
Model HY-PEM XP-500 0 - 500 cc/min at STP
Model HY-PEM XP-600 0 - 600 cc/min at STP
Model Hy-PEM XP 1000 0 - 1000 cc/min at STP
Max outlet pressure 11 bar (159.5 psi)
Purity
99.9999% (grade  6.0)  designed for  fuel-cells  and  metal